
Regionalliga Ost
Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3

1973 SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge I Berliner TV 62 II

1974 SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge I TFC Eintracht Rehberge II

1975 TFC Eintracht Rehberge I PTV Berlin 71 I Berliner TV 62 II

1976 PTV Berlin 71 I SpVgg. Halbau III Berliner TV 62 II

1977 PTV Berlin 71 I TKV Arminia Tegel I SpVgg. Halbau II

1978 SpVgg. Halbau II SpVgg. Halbau III PTV Arminia Berlin II

1979 TFC Eintracht Rehberge II TFC Eintracht Rehberge I SpVgg. Halbau II

1980/81 TFC Eintracht Rehberge III ATV Zehlendorf I Berliner TV 62 II

1981/82 SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge V TFC Eintracht Rehberge VI

1982/83 TFC Eintracht Rehberge III SpVgg. Halbau III TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV

1983/84 BFG Steglitz I TFC Eintracht Rehberge III TKC Berliner Bär 83 II

1984/85 BFG Steglitz I TFC Eintracht Rehberge II SpVgg. Halbau II

1985/86 TFC Eintracht Rehberge II SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge III

1986/87 SpVgg. Halbau II TKV Flamengo 83 TFC Eintracht Rehberge III

1987/88 TFC Eintracht Rehberge III TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV TKV Flamengo 83

1988/89 Lichtenrader TKC I TKV Flamengo 83 TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV

1989/90 SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV Aktivist Schwarze Piepe

1990/91 SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I Berliner TV 62 I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II

1991/92 Berliner TV 62 I TFC Eintracht Rehberge III SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II

1992/93 SpVgg. Halbau II Berliner TV 62 I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II

1993/94 SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II SpVgg. Halbau II

1994/95 TFC Eintracht Rehberge II 1.Tempelhofer TKC I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I

1995/96 Celtic Berlin I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I SG Halle / Bitterfeld

1996/97 SpVgg. Halbau II Berliner TV 62 I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I

1997/98 1.Tempelhofer TKC I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I Berliner TV 62 I

1998/99 SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I Celtic Berlin II Berliner TV 62 I

1999/00 SpVgg. Halbau I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I 1.Tempelhofer TKC II

2000/01 Celtic Berlin III Celtic Berlin II TKC Wilmersdorf I

2001/02 TKC Wilmersdorf I STK Weißenfels TKC Wilmersdorf II

2002/03 1.Tempelhofer TKC I Celtic Berlin III TKC Weißenfels-Süd

2003/04 Celtic Berlin III Hallesche Tipp-Kickers ´91 Celtic Berlin IV

2004/05 TKC Flamengo Berlin 1.Tempelhofer TKC I Celtic Berlin V

2005/06 Celtic Berlin IV 1.Tempelhofer TKC I Celtic Berlin III

2006/07 Celtic Berlin III SpVgg. Halbau I TKC Flamengo Berlin

2007/08 Celtic Berlin III Filzbomber 07 SpVgg. Halbau I



1.Platz 2.Platz 3.Platz

1973
SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge I Berliner TV 62 II
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim GERSDORF, Ingo WOLFF, Hans-Joachim
SUCHAN, Helmut BUMKE, Peter WIESNER, Reiner
SPRUNG, Wolfgang THIELE, Rainer AMANN, Hans-Joachim
KOLSKI, Bernd FREHE, Bernd NEUMANN, Elke
GELTZ, Michael KÜßNER, Uwe SCHINSCHKE, Kurt

1974
SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge I TFC Eintracht Rehberge II
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim GERSDORF, Ingo BUMKE, Peter
KOLSKI, Bernd THIELE, Rainer GRÜNEBERG, Klaus-Dieter
SPRUNG, Wolfgang KÜßNER, Uwe ZEUNERT, Wolfgang
SUCHAN, Helmut FREHE, Bernd JAKOB, Jörg
BEHRENDT, Wolfgang GRÜNEBERG, Manfred LEHMANN, Egbert
RÖPKE, Jürgen BUMKE, Peter ALTSTETTER, Michael

SCHÖNFELD, Horst SCHULTZE, Sabine
REZEPKA, Ursula
GRÜNEBERG, Manfred
SCHACHE, Detlef

1975
TFC Eintracht Rehberge I PTV Berlin 71 I Berliner TV 62 II
GERSDORF, Ingo GUTTMANN, Peter MIETKE, Wilfried
SCHÖNFELD, Horst KOTZUR, Peter SCHINSCHKE, Kurt
GRÜNEBERG, Manfred KALISCH, Peter WOLFF, Hans-Joachim
BUMKE, Peter GRÜNEBERG, Klaus-Dieter SCHULZ, Angela

GÖRITZ, ? MIETKE, Reinhard
GUTTMANN, Marcel MÜLLER, Heiner
SIEWERT, Klaus

1976
PTV Berlin 71 I SpVgg. Halbau III Berliner TV 62 II
GUTTMANN, Peter SUCHAN, Helmut SCHINSCHKE, Kurt
KALISCH, Peter HARTE, Peter WOLFF, Hans-Joachim
KOTZUR, Peter RECKERT, Frank WIESNER, Reiner
ADLER, Eginhard DIEKERT, Wolfram MIETKE, Reinhard
POHL, Rüdiger DORNBUSCH, Heinz WOLFF, Günther

BEHRENDT, Wolfgang AMANN, Hans-Joachim
GELTZ, Michael MICKA, Andreas

1977
PTV Berlin 71 I TKV Arminia Tegel I SpVgg. Halbau II
GUTTMANN, Peter KRÜGER, Peter SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim
KOTZUR, Peter THIELE, Rainer HARTE, Peter
ADLER, Eginhard BLANK, Michaelichael MALUCHE, Frank
KALISCH, Peter BÖTHNER, Günther SUCHAN, Helmut
POHL, Rüdiger LÖBLICH, Volker KOLSKI, Bernd

ALTSTETTER, Michael
HORTH, Matthias

1978
SpVgg. Halbau II SpVgg. Halbau III PTV Arminia Berlin II
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim BÖKEL, Helmut THIELE, Rainer
POHL, Rüdiger RECKERT, Frank RUNGE, Frank
HARTE, Peter SUCHAN, Helmut FREHE, Bernd
HUNT, Peter DORNBUSCH, Heinz ALTSTETTER, Michael



LENZ, Silvia BEHRENDT, Wolfgang HORTH, Matthias
JOHN, Oliver BÖTHNER, Günther
MALUCHE, Frank BAUMER, Uwe

1979
TFC Eintracht Rehberge II TFC Eintracht Rehberge I SpVgg. Halbau II
GRÜNEBERG, Klaus-Dieter SCHÖNFELD, Horst SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim
BUMKE, Peter GRÜNEBERG, Manfred DIEKERT, Wolfram
ZEUNERT, Wolfgang GERSDORF, Ingo HARTE, Peter
KÜßNER, Uwe THIELE, Rainer BUDZYNSKI, Bernd

BÖKEL, Helmut

1980/81
TFC Eintracht Rehberge III ATV Zehlendorf I Berliner TV 62 II
LORENZEN, Christian POHL, Rüdiger MÜLLER, Heiner
HARTE, Peter KRÜGER, Peter LEOPOLD, Wolfgang
JUNG, Thomas EGGERS, Christian SPRUNG, Wolfgang
STRITZKE, Christian GÖHLING, Erich KOLSKI, Bernd
FREHE, Bernd HORTH, Matthias WOLFF, Hans-Joachim
PANTKE, Andreas SCHILDBERG, Wolf KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd
THIELE, Rainer JOHN, Oliver MALUCHE, Frank

STIELAU, Ulrich SCHULZ, Angela
JOHN, Andreas

1981/82
SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge V TFC Eintracht Rehberge VI
GRUENHEID, Peter IHLENBURG, Stephan ZEUNERT, Wolfgang
THIEKE, Christian PANTKE, Andreas KURANDT, Lars
VOLKMANN, Torsten SCHNEIDER, Wolfgang KÖBERNICK, Stephan
RUNGE, Frank MAILAHN, Axel STELTER, Peter

GERSDORF, Ingo GERSDORF, Ingo
STELTER, Peter DÖLL, Martin
KÖBERNICK, Stephan KRIEGEL, Martin
ZEUNERT, Wolfgang

1982/83
TFC Eintracht Rehberge III SpVgg. Halbau III TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV
STRITZKE, Christian MIETCHEN, Mike ZEUNERT, Wolfgang
POHL, Rüdiger SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim KÜßNER, Uwe
IHLENBURG, Stephan BORNSCHEUER, Joachim BUMKE, Peter
TROMP, Stephan KREßIN, Jens HUNT, Peter
HARTE, Peter CASSUBE, Joachim BREITNER, Horst
BUMKE, Peter MAILAHN, Axel
HUNT, Peter FREHE, Bernd

BUMKE, Axel

1983/84
BFG Steglitz I TFC Eintracht Rehberge III TKC Berliner Bär 83 II
FUNKE, Peter GERSDORF, Ingo DECKERT, Peter
BORNSCHEUER, Joachim HUNT, Peter SCHNEIDER, Wolfgang
BOSSHOLD, Thomas BUMKE, Peter LICHT, Dirk
HARTE, Peter ZEUNERT, Wolfgang REIMANN, Marco
GLUCH, Detlef GRÜNEBERG, Manfred SCHEIBNER, Gerald

IHLENBURG, Stephan SCHNEIDER, Andreas
KÜßNER, Uwe SCHNEIDER, Christian

1984/85
BFG Steglitz I TFC Eintracht Rehberge II SpVgg. Halbau II
FUNKE, Peter KUCKSDORF, Thomas RUNGE, Frank



GRUENHEID, Peter GERSDORF, Ingo VOLKMANN, Torsten
KREßIN, Jens HANDTKE, Carsten WELLEMEYER, Christoph
BUDZYNSKI, Bernd ZUMHASCH, Hans-Joachim MIETCHEN, Mike

SCHÖNFELD, Horst EITNER, Marcus
SCHNEIDER, Wolfgang SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim
IHLENBURG, Stephan SUCHAN, Helmut

ADLER, Eginhard

1985/86
TFC Eintracht Rehberge II SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge III
STRITZKE, Christian ADLER, Eginhard ZUMHASCH, Hans-Joachim
GRÜNEBERG, Klaus-Dieter RUNGE, Frank GERSDORF, Ingo
KUCKSDORF, Thomas MIETCHEN, Mike MARQUARDT, Jürgen
HANDTKE, Carsten VOLKMANN, Torsten BUMKE, Peter

SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim
KREßIN, Sven
GÖTZ, Sebastian

1986/87
SpVgg. Halbau II TKV Flamengo 83 TFC Eintracht Rehberge III
KREßIN, Sven SCHWARZKOPF, Christian ZUMHASCH, Hans-Joachim
ZERBE, Rainer MIX, Stephan BUMKE, Peter
RUNGE, Frank DREILICH, Christian GERSDORF, Ingo
MIETCHEN, Mike ASMIS, Knut IHLENBURG, Stephan
DECKERT, Peter MICHAELIS, Georg KÄMMERER, Kai-Uwe

ZEUNERT, Wolfgang
SOMMER, Ralf

1987/88
TFC Eintracht Rehberge III TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV TKV Flamengo 83
GERSDORF, Ingo ZUMHASCH, Hans-Joachim SCHWARZKOPF, Christian
KÄMMERER, Kai-Uwe BORDE, Andreas SCHWARZKOPF, Steffen
HANDTKE, Carsten POCKRANDT, Andreas ASMIS, Knut
BUMKE, Peter KRAUTWURST, Thorsten DREILICH, Christian
KRAUTWURST, Thorsten SCHMIDT, Christian MIX, Stephan
BORDE, Andreas SCHURICKE, Ulrich GULITZ, Oliver

IHLENBURG, Stephan
FREHE, Bernd
SCHMIDT, Andreas
PALLWITZ, Andreas

1988/89
Lichtenrader TKC I TKV Flamengo 83 TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV
BERNSTEIN, Peter SCHWARZKOPF, Christian KÄMMERER, Kai-Uwe
RÖßGER, Rüdiger SCHWARZKOPF, Steffen SOMMER, Ralf
SCHILKE, Wolfgang DREILICH, Christian KRAUTWURST, Thorsten
KANSTEINER, Sascha ASMIS, Knut SCHMIDT, Jürgen
FRIESECKE, Karsten MROSIK, René FREHE, Bernd

GULITZ, Oliver OTTER, Karl-Heinz
MIX, Stephan

1989/90
SpVgg. Halbau II TFC Eintracht Rehberge IV Aktivist Schwarze Piepe
RUNGE, Frank STRITZKE, Christian WENDT, Vincent
BÖKEL, Helmut POCKRANDT, Andreas WILKE, Michael
ADLER, Eginhard BUMKE, Peter WENDT, Moritz
HENSELEIT, Michael KRAUTWURST, Thorsten MÜLLER, Sören
MIETCHEN, Mike FREHE, Bernd NITSCHKE, Bernhard
SCHEFFLER, Uwe GRÜNWALD, Dominik
GÖTZ, Sebastian



GERST, Thomas

1990/91
SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I Berliner TV 62 I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II
KANSTEINER, Sascha MIETKE, Wilfried SCHILKE, Wolfgang
DREILICH, Christian KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd MROSIK, René
SCHWARZKOPF, Christian SPRUNG, Carsten MROSIK, Frank
SCHWARZKOPF, Steffen SPRUNG, Wolfgang MIX, Stephan
MROSIK, Frank LITZENBURGER, Frank RÖßGER, Rüdiger
RÖßGER, Rüdiger TIETZE, Markus BERNSTEIN, Peter
MROSIK, René MÜLLER, Markus
MÜLLER, Markus

1991/92
Berliner TV 62 I TFC Eintracht Rehberge III SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II
MIETKE, Wilfried BUMKE, Peter RÖßGER, Rüdiger
KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd GERSDORF, Ingo MROSIK, Frank
SPRUNG, Carsten THIELE, Rainer MROSIK, René
SPRUNG, Wolfgang SCHMIDT, Christian SCHILKE, Wolfgang
LITZENBURGER, Frank GRÜNWALD, Dominik BAETGE, Harald
AMANN, Hans-Joachim FREHE, Bernd BERNSTEIN, Peter

MÜLLER, Markus

1992/93
SpVgg. Halbau II Berliner TV 62 I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II
RUNGE, Frank MIETKE, Wilfried DREILICH, Christian
BAER, Oliver KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd MROSIK, René
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim SPRUNG, Carsten SCHILKE, Wolfgang
LÜDECKE, Frank SPRUNG, Wolfgang RÖßGER, Rüdiger
SCHEFFLER, Uwe LITZENBURGER, Frank MROSIK, Frank

DORNBUSCH, Heinz

1993/94
SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin II SpVgg. Halbau II
DREILICH, Christian SCHILKE, Wolfgang RUNGE, Frank
MROSIK, René MROSIK, Frank ZERBE, Rainer
SCHWARZKOPF, Christian RÖßGER, Rüdiger BAER, Oliver
WENDT, Moritz MÜLLER, Markus BERG, Detlef
RÖßGER, Rüdiger SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim
MROSIK, Frank BAUMANN, Jürgen

1994/95
TFC Eintracht Rehberge II 1.Tempelhofer TKC I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I
LORENZEN, Christian KREßIN, Sven DREILICH, Christian
PALLWITZ, Andreas DECKERT, Peter WENDT, Moritz
GROß, Carsten HENSELEIT, Michael MÜLLER, Markus
GERSDORF, Ingo GERST, Thomas MROSIK, René
SCHMIDT, Christian MROSIK, Frank

RÖßGER, Rüdiger

1995/96
Celtic Berlin I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I SG Halle / Bitterfeld
SCHURICKE, Ulrich RÖßGER, Rüdiger HAHNE, Stephan
MARQUARDT, Jürgen SCHWARZKOPF, Christian SCHIERING, David
HANDTKE, Carsten DREILICH, Christian BREUß, Alexander
LORENZEN, Christian SCHILKE, Wolfgang SCHIERING, Uwe
APORIUS, Uli MROSIK, Frank RICHTER, Wolfgang

MÜLLER, Markus
MROSIK, René



1996/97
SpVgg. Halbau II Berliner TV 62 I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I
BAER, Oliver MIETKE, Wilfried RÖßGER, Rüdiger
RUNGE, Frank SPRUNG, Carsten SCHWARZKOPF, Christian
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim DORNBUSCH, Heinz MÜLLER, Markus
BERG, Detlef SPRUNG, Wolfgang SCHILKE, Wolfgang
BÖKEL, Helmut KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd
HERMANN, Karl-Heinz

1997/98
1.Tempelhofer TKC I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I Berliner TV 62 I
DECKERT, Peter SCHWARZKOPF, Christian MIETKE, Wilfried
HENSELEIT, Michael RÖßGER, Rüdiger DORNBUSCH, Heinz
KLÜNDER, Kai-Uwe SCHILKE, Wolfgang SPRUNG, Wolfgang
GERST, Thomas MÜLLER, Markus SPRUNG, Carsten
SCHEFFLER, Uwe KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd

1998/99
SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I Celtic Berlin II Berliner TV 62 I
SCHWARZKOPF, Christian GÖHLING, Erich MIETKE, Wilfried
MÜLLER, Markus ELGER, Jens SPRUNG, Carsten
SCHILKE, Wolfgang MOZELEWSKI, Freddy SPRUNG, Wolfgang
RÖßGER, Rüdiger BIEDERMANN, Marian DORNBUSCH, Heinz
SCHWARZKOPF, Steffen LITZENBURGER, Frank

KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd

1999/00
SpVgg. Halbau I SpVgg. Preußen Berlin I 1.Tempelhofer TKC II
KÄHLING, Gerrit RÖßGER, Rüdiger SEEBERGER, Stefan
SCHALM, Andreas ASMIS, Knut SCHEFFLER, Uwe
SCHWARZ, Henk MÜLLER, Markus KUPFERSCHMIDT, Oliver
TRENDELKAMP, Nico SCHWARZKOPF, Christian KLÜNDER, Kai-Uwe
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim SCHILKE, Wolfgang GERST, Thomas

2000/01
Celtic Berlin III Celtic Berlin II TKC Wilmersdorf I
ELGER, Jens HANDTKE, Carsten ASMIS, Knut
MOZELEWSKI, Freddy POCKRANDT, Andreas SCHWARZKOPF, Christian
GÖHLING, Erich SCHMIDT, Christian GERSDORF, Ingo
GARBE, Ivo BIEDERMANN, Marian MIETKE, Wilfried

MOZELEWSKI, Freddy BUMKE, Peter
GARBE, Ivo

2001/02
TKC Wilmersdorf I STK Weißenfels TKC Wilmersdorf II
SCHWARZKOPF, Christian ENGLER, Martin BUMKE, Peter
ASMIS, Knut VOSS, Matthias SPRUNG, Carsten
MIETKE, Wilfried VOIGT, Christian RÖßGER, Rüdiger
GERSDORF, Ingo KNOLL, David FREHE, Bernd
BUMKE, Peter HERZOG, Roy
THIELE, Rainer
RÖßGER, Rüdiger

2002/03
1.Tempelhofer TKC I Celtic Berlin III TKC Weißenfels-Süd
DECKERT, Peter MOZELEWSKI, Freddy BREUß, Alexander
HENSELEIT, Michael GÖHLING, Erich VOSS, Matthias



BERG, Detlef GARBE, Ivo SCHIERING, Uwe
BAER, Oliver KITTER, Christian SCHIERING, David

SCHMIDT, Burkhard KNOLL, David
GRÜTZNER, Michael VOIGT, Christian
MEYN, Julian

2003/04
Celtic Berlin III Hallesche Tipp-Kickers ´91 Celtic Berlin IV
KITTER, Christian SCHIERING, David HOPP, David
GARBE, Ivo SCHIERING, Uwe PLAVSIC, Dario
GRÜTZNER, Michael BREUß, Alexander WERNER, Nicki
MEYN, Julian VOSS, Matthias SCHLEICHER, Dirk
HOPP, David SCHIERING, Oliver SCHOLZ, Benedikt

HARPKE, Aaron

2004/05
TKC Flamengo Berlin 1.Tempelhofer TKC I Celtic Berlin V
SEEBERGER, Stefan DECKERT, Peter SCHIRMER, Christoph
MIETKE, Wilfried BAER, Oliver HADON, Matthias
ASMIS, Knut HENSELEIT, Michael KÖNIG, Matthias
SCHWARZKOPF, Christian BARTILLA, Phillipp HARPKE, Aaron
RÖßGER, Rüdiger GERST, Thomas JENKINS, Jerome

2005/06
Celtic Berlin IV 1.Tempelhofer TKC I Celtic Berlin III
GRÜTZNER, Michael DECKERT, Peter HADON, Matthias
HARPKE, Aaron HENSELEIT, Michael KÖNIG, Matthias
DECKERT, Christopher BAER, Oliver SCHIRMER, Christoph
SCHLEICHER, Dirk DREYER, Roland SCHOLZ, Benedikt
MOZELEWSKI, Freddy GRÜTZNER, Michael

HARPKE, Aaron
GRÜNING, Marcel
DECKERT, Christopher

2006/07
Celtic Berlin III SpVgg. Halbau I TKC Flamengo Berlin
MARQUARDT, Jürgen SCHALM, Andreas SCHWARZKOPF, Christian
SCHMIDT, Christian SCHWARZ, Henk ASMIS, Knut
HANDTKE, Carsten KÄHLING, Gerrit RÖßGER, Rüdiger
DECKERT, Peter BAER, Oliver MIETKE, Wilfried
POCKRANDT, Andreas RUNGE, Frank SCHWARZKOPF, Steffen

TRENDELKAMP, Nico ZINGERLE, Christian
KUPFERSCHMIDT, Oliver
SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim

2007/08
Celtic Berlin III Filzbomber 07 SpVgg. Halbau I
BAHLULI ZAMANI, Shayan HANDTKE, Carsten HENSELEIT, Michael
CONRADT, Constantin HILDEBRANDT, Stefan KÄHLING, Gerrit
GLESCZINSKY, Julian MARQUARDT, Jürgen SCHWARZ, Henk
GOTTSCHALK, Max SCHMIDT, Christian TRENDELKAMP, Nico
HENTZE, Fidelis SCHURICKE, Ulrich
HORCHERT, Marcel
MOZELEWSKI, Freddy
PALLWITZ, Andreas



Ewigenliste Vereinsplatzierungen

Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3
1. SpVgg. Halbau 9 5 5

2. TFC Eintracht Rehberge 7 9 6

3. Celtic Berlin 6 3 3

4. SpVgg. Preußen Berlin 3 4 5

5. 1.Tempelhofer TKC 2 3 1

6. PTV Berlin 71 2 1

7. BFG Steglitz 2

8. Berliner TV 62 1 3 6

9. TKC Wilmersdorf 1 2

10. TKC Flamengo Berlin 1 1

11. Lichtenrader TKC 1

12. TKV Flamengo 83 2 1

13. Filzbomber 07 2

TKV Arminia Tegel 1

STK Weißenfels 1

Hallesche Tipp-Kickers ´91 1

ATV Zehlendorf 1

18. TKC Weißenfels-Süd 1

TKC Berliner Bär 83 1

SG Halle / Bitterfeld 1

PTV Arminia Berlin 1

Aktivist Schwarze Piepe 1





Ewigenliste Mannschaftsplatzierungen
1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz

1. RÖßGER, Rüdiger 6 4 7
2. SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim 6 3 4
3. BUMKE, Peter 5 5 6
4. SCHWARZKOPF, Christian 5 5 4
5. RUNGE, Frank 5 2 3
6. GERSDORF, Ingo 4 7 4
7. DECKERT, Peter 4 3 1
8. HANDTKE, Carsten 4 3
9. HARTE, Peter 4 1 2
10. POHL, Rüdiger 4 1
11. MIETKE, Wilfried 3 3 5
12. SPRUNG, Wolfgang 3 3 3
13. BAER, Oliver 3 3 1

HENSELEIT, Michael 3 3 1
15. MOZELEWSKI, Freddy 3 3
16. ADLER, Eginhard 3 1 1
17. STRITZKE, Christian 3 1
18. SCHEFFLER, Uwe 3 1
19. LORENZEN, Christian 3
20. THIELE, Rainer 2 5 1
21. MÜLLER, Markus 2 4 4

SCHILKE, Wolfgang 2 4 4
23. SCHMIDT, Christian 2 4
24. ASMIS, Knut 2 3 3

DREILICH, Christian 2 3 3
26. MROSIK, Frank 2 2 4

MROSIK, René 2 2 4
28. SUCHAN, Helmut 2 2 2
29. GERST, Thomas 2 2 1

MIETCHEN, Mike 2 2 1
31. GARBE, Ivo 2 2
32. SCHWARZKOPF, Steffen 2 1 2
33. BÖKEL, Helmut 2 1 1

GRÜNEBERG, Klaus-Dieter 2 1 1
GRÜTZNER, Michael 2 1 1
HUNT, Peter 2 1 1
MARQUARDT, Jürgen 2 1 1

38. GUTTMANN, Peter 2 1
KALISCH, Peter 2 1
KOTZUR, Peter 2 1
PALLWITZ, Andreas 2 1

42. KOLSKI, Bernd 2 2
43. BERG, Detlef 2 1
44. FUNKE, Peter 2

GRUENHEID, Peter 2
KANSTEINER, Sascha 2

47. FREHE, Bernd 1 5 4
48. IHLENBURG, Stephan 1 4 1



49. KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd 1 3 3
SPRUNG, Carsten 1 3 3

51. GRÜNEBERG, Manfred 1 3 1
KÜßNER, Uwe 1 3 1

53. GÖHLING, Erich 1 3
POCKRANDT, Andreas 1 3
SCHÖNFELD, Horst 1 3

56. ZEUNERT, Wolfgang 1 2 4
57. KRAUTWURST, Thorsten 1 2 1

LITZENBURGER, Frank 1 2 1
59. BEHRENDT, Wolfgang 1 2

KREßIN, Sven 1 2
SCHURICKE, Ulrich 1 2

62. VOLKMANN, Torsten 1 1 1
KÄHLING, Gerrit 1 1 1
SCHWARZ, Henk 1 1 1
TRENDELKAMP, Nico 1 1 1

66. BORDE, Andreas 1 1
BORNSCHEUER, Joachim 1 1
ELGER, Jens 1 1
GELTZ, Michael 1 1
GÖTZ, Sebastian 1 1
KITTER, Christian 1 1
KREßIN, Jens 1 1
KUCKSDORF, Thomas 1 1
MEYN, Julian 1 1
PANTKE, Andreas 1 1
SCHALM, Andreas 1 1

77. HARPKE, Aaron 1 3
78. AMANN, Hans-Joachim 1 2

BERNSTEIN, Peter 1 2
KÄMMERER, Kai-Uwe 1 2
WENDT, Moritz 1 2

82. BUDZYNSKI, Bernd 1 1
DECKERT, Christopher 1 1
HOPP, David 1 1
KLÜNDER, Kai-Uwe 1 1
SCHLEICHER, Dirk 1 1
SEEBERGER, Stefan 1 1
ZERBE, Rainer 1 1

89. APORIUS, Uli 1
BOSSHOLD, Thomas 1
FRIESECKE, Karsten 1
GLUCH, Detlef 1
GROß, Carsten 1
HERMANN, Karl-Heinz 1
JUNG, Thomas 1
LENZ, Silvia 1
LÜDECKE, Frank 1
RÖPKE, Jürgen 1
THIEKE, Christian 1



TROMP, Stephan 1
BAHLULI ZAMANI, Shayan 1
CONRADT, Constantin 1
GLESCZINSKY, Julian 1
GOTTSCHALK, Max 1
HENTZE, Fidelis 1
HORCHERT, Marcel 1

107. DORNBUSCH, Heinz 4 2
108. MIX, Stephan 2 2

ZUMHASCH, Hans-Joachim 2 2
110. HORTH, Matthias 2 1

SCHNEIDER, Wolfgang 2 1
VOSS, Matthias 2 1

113. BIEDERMANN, Marian 2
GRÜNWALD, Dominik 2
JOHN, Oliver 2
KRÜGER, Peter 2
RECKERT, Frank 2

118. ALTSTETTER, Michael 1 2
BREUß, Alexander 1 2
MALUCHE, Frank 1 2
SCHIERING, David 1 2
SCHIERING, Uwe 1 2

123. BÖTHNER, Günther 1 1
DIEKERT, Wolfram 1 1
GULITZ, Oliver 1 1
KNOLL, David 1 1
KÖBERNICK, Stephan 1 1
KUPFERSCHMIDT, Oliver 1 1
MAILAHN, Axel 1 1
STELTER, Peter 1 1
VOIGT, Christian 1 1

132. BARTILLA, Phillipp 1
BLANK, Michaelichael 1
CASSUBE, Joachim 1
DREYER, Roland 1
EGGERS, Christian 1
ENGLER, Martin 1
GÖRITZ, ? 1
GUTTMANN, Marcel 1
HERZOG, Roy 1
JOHN, Andreas 1
LÖBLICH, Volker 1
MICHAELIS, Georg 1
SCHIERING, Oliver 1
SCHILDBERG, Wolf 1
SCHMIDT, Andreas 1
SCHMIDT, Burkhard 1
SIEWERT, Klaus 1
STIELAU, Ulrich 1
TIETZE, Markus 1



HILDEBRANDT, Stefan 1
152. SCHINSCHKE, Kurt 3

WOLFF, Hans-Joachim 3
154. HADON, Matthias 2

KÖNIG, Matthias 2
MIETKE, Reinhard 2
MÜLLER, Heiner 2
SCHIRMER, Christoph 2
SCHOLZ, Benedikt 2
SCHULZ, Angela 2
SOMMER, Ralf 2
WIESNER, Reiner 2

163. BAETGE, Harald 1
BAUMANN, Jürgen 1
BAUMER, Uwe 1
BREITNER, Horst 1
BUMKE, Axel 1
DÖLL, Martin 1
EITNER, Marcus 1
GRÜNING, Marcel 1
HAHNE, Stephan 1
JAKOB, Jörg 1
JENKINS, Jerome 1
KRIEGEL, Martin 1
KURANDT, Lars 1
LEHMANN, Egbert 1
LEOPOLD, Wolfgang 1
LICHT, Dirk 1
MICKA, Andreas 1
MÜLLER, Sören 1
NEUMANN, Elke 1
NITSCHKE, Bernhard 1
OTTER, Karl-Heinz 1
PLAVSIC, Dario 1
REIMANN, Marco 1
REZEPKA, Ursula 1
RICHTER, Wolfgang 1
SCHACHE, Detlef 1
SCHEIBNER, Gerald 1
SCHMIDT, Jürgen 1
SCHNEIDER, Andreas 1
SCHNEIDER, Christian 1
SCHULTZE, Sabine 1
WELLEMEYER, Christoph 1
WENDT, Vincent 1
WERNER, Nicki 1
WILKE, Michael 1
WOLFF, Günther 1
ZINGERLE, Christian 1



Ewigenliste Einzelwertung
1.Platz 2.Platz 3.Platz

1. DECKERT, Peter 5 1
2. GUTTMANN, Peter 3
3. SCHWARZ, Hans-Joachim 2 1 1
4. STRITZKE, Christian 2 1
5. FUNKE, Peter 2

KANSTEINER, Sascha 2
LORENZEN, Christian 2

8. DREILICH, Christian 1 3
MIETKE, Wilfried 1 3

10. MOZELEWSKI, Freddy 1 2 1
11. SCHWARZKOPF, Christian 1 2
12. RUNGE, Frank 1 1 4
13. MARQUARDT, Jürgen 1 1
14. GERSDORF, Ingo 1 5
15. GRUENHEID, Peter 1 1

KÄMMERER, Kai-Uwe 1 1
17. ADLER, Eginhard 1

ELGER, Jens 1
GÖHLING, Erich 1
GRÜNEBERG, Klaus-Dieter 1
KÄHLING, Gerrit 1
KITTER, Christian 1
SCHURICKE, Ulrich 1
WOLFF, Hans-Joachim 1

25. HENSELEIT, Michael 2 3
26. KOTZUR, Peter 2 1

POHL, Rüdiger 2 1
28. GRÜTZNER, Michael 1 1

KREßIN, Sven 1 1
30. ASMIS, Knut 1

BAER, Oliver 1
BERNSTEIN, Peter 1
GARBE, Ivo 1
KALISCH, Peter 1
KOLSKI, Bernd 1
KUCKSDORF, Thomas 1
SCHÖNFELD, Horst 1
SEEBERGER, Stefan 1
THIEKE, Christian 1
THIELE, Rainer 1
PALLWITZ, Andreas 1

42. SCHALM, Andreas 3
HANDTKE, Carsten 3

44. KRÜGER, Peter 2
45. ENGLER, Martin 1

KLEINSCHMIDT, Gerd 1
MIETCHEN, Mike 1
MÜLLER, Heiner 1
POCKRANDT, Andreas 1
RÖßGER, Rüdiger 1
ZERBE, Rainer 1


